INSULATION TESTER Series
INSULATION
TESTERS
Find Quality Products Online at: info@valuetesters.comValuetesters.com
Digital
2
Built tough to withstand
a 1-meter

Low resistance
measurement 4 N / A 10.00 Ω/100.0 Ω/1000 Ω ±3% rdg. ±2 dgt.
Order code IR4056-20
Order code IR4056-21
Order code IR4057-50
Order code IR4057-90
Order code IR4059
Order code IR4053-10
Order code Z3210
Model IR4057-90
includes Z3210 as a set
Included accessories